Section 3 SPONSORSHIP FEE of the Agreement shall be deleted in its 

entirety and replaced with the following: 

SPONSORSHIP FEE. As consideration for the above rights and benefits, 
Advertiser shall pay Operator a net total of Thirty Thousand Dollars 
($30,000). Payment will be invoiced monthly in the amount of One Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500).  

The term “net,” as used above, means the gross sponsorship fee less deductions for any 
and all agency fees and commissions. Advertiser shall be solely responsible for any 
agency fees and commissions due to its advertising and media agencies. All remittances